Technical Information
Part No.s
Single Pole
Current Rating Type B Type C Type D
6A 6HS06B 6HS06C 6HS06D
10A 6HS10B 6HS10C 6HS10D
16A 6HS16B 6HS16C 6HS16D
20A 6HS20B 6HS20C 6HS20D
32A 6HS32B 6HS32C 6HS32D
40A 6HS40B 6HS40C 6HS40D
50A 6HS50B 6HS50C 6HS50D
63A 6HS63B 6HS63C 6HS63D
Double Pole
Current Rating Type B Type C Type D
6A 6HD06B 6HD06C 6HD06D
10A 6HD10B 6HD10C 6HD10D
16A 6HD16B 6HD16C 6HD16D
20A 6HD20B 6HD20C 6HD20D
32A 6HD32B 6HD32C 6HD32D
40A 6HD40B 6HD40C 6HD40D
50A 6HD50B 6HD50C 6HD50D
63A 6HD63B 6HD63C 6HD63D
Triple Pole
Current Rating Type B Type C Type D
6A 6HT06B 6HT06C 6HT06D
10A 6HT10B 6HT10C 6HT10D
16A 6HT16B 6HT16C 6HT16D
20A 6HT20B 6HT20C 6HT20D
32A 6HT32B 6HT32C 6HT32D
40A 6HT40B 6HT40C 6HT40D
50A 6HT50B 6HT50C 6HT50D
63A 6HT63B 6HT63C 6HT63D
Loadstar MCBs
Overview:
Devices (MCBs)
• 10kA Fault Rating